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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

RACE CUP Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
PROVA SPRINT 10/02/2023 18:00 .
Race (5 Laps) started at 17:58:32
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
18:03:26.798 2 37.489 1:10.022 35.995 2:23.506
(17) GABE ZAMORA 18:05:48.598 3 37.008 1:08.573 36.219 2:21.800
18:01:02.904 1 44.606 1:08.408 36.850 2:29.864 18:08:09.467 4 36.047 1:08.651 36.171
18:03:21.791 2 35.879 1:06.937 36.071 2:18.887 18:10:34.550 5 38.007 1:10.439 36.637 2:25.083
18:05:40.374 3 35.672 1:06.502 36.409 2:18.583
18:07:58.485 4 35.871 1:06.452 35.788 2:18.111 (6) NOBUYUKI O.YAMAMOTO
18:10:15.917 5 35.448 1:06.107 35.877 18:01:05.773 1 43765 1:10.545 37.219 2:31.529
18:03:29.371 2 36.977 1:09.603 37.018 2:23.598
(15) BRUNO ALMEIDA 18:05:52.514 3 36.762 1:09.121 37.260 2:23.143
18:00:57.740 1 39.220 1:08.350 35.882 2:23.452 18:08:15.556 4 37.708 1:07.940 37.394 2:23.042
18:03:19.078 2 36.822 1:08.147 36.369 2:21.338 18:10:36.109 5 37.124 1:08.010 35.419
18:05:40.018 3 36.711 1:07.902 36.327 2:20.940
18:07:58.569 4 36.342 1:06.951 35.258 2:18.551 (11) GERSON/FABRISIO
18:10:16.115 5 35.721 1:06.553 35.272 18:00:59.135 1 39.512 1:09.089 36.695 2:25.296
18:03:20.772 2 36.490 1:08.245 36.902 2:21.637
(23) RODRIGO DETILIO/D.COSTA 18:05:43.718 3 37.281 1:08.009 37.656 2:22.946
18:00:58.088 1 39.138 1:09.038 36.383 2:24.559 18:08:03.805 4 36.403 1:07.492 36.192
18:03:20.959 2 37.349 1:08.866 36.656 2:22.871 18:10:25.626 5 35.558 1:07.352 38.911 2:21.821
18:05:40.860 3 36.532 1:07.423 35.946 2:19.901
18:08:00.663 4 37.129 1:06.973 35.701 (22) LUIZ PENHA
18:10:21.411 5 36.943 1:07.931 35.874 2:20.748 18:01:00.969 1 40.540 1:09.341 37.105 2:26.986
18:03:25.380 2 36.119 1:10.120 38.172 2:24.411
(3) CARLOS GRIECO 18:05:46.619 3 37.193 1:07.820 36.226
18:01:02.194 1 40.324 1:09.400 37.610 2:27.334 18:08:20.722 4 36.724 1:21.480 35.899 2:34.103
18:03:22.810 2 36.627 1:08.111 35.878 2:20.616 18:10:54.162 5 48.778 1:08.489 36.173 2:33.440
18:05:43.312 3 35.498 1:08.484 36.520 2:20.502
18:08:02.247 4 36.504 1:06.775 35.656
18:10:21.559 5 35.936 1:07.837 35.539 2:19.312

(77) MARCELO TORRAO

18:01:03.471 1 40.908 1:09.400 40.282 2:30.590
18:03:26.197 2 36.448 1:07.788 38.490 2:22.726
18:05:46.334 3 37.340 1:07.048 35.749 2:20.137
18:08:04.899 4 35.419 1:06.999 36.147
18:10:23.906 5 34.944 1:07.161 36.902 2:19.007

(99) GUILHERME VALECK

18:01:00.522 1 40.187 1:08.539 37.632 2:26.358
18:03:22.017 2 36.172 1:07.890 37.433 2:21.495
18:05:43.692 3 36.038 1:08.225 37.412 2:21.675
18:08:04.814 4 36.582 1:07.618 36.922 2:21.122
18:10:25.497 5 36.137 1:07.407 37.139
(4) JOAO PAULO
18:01:03.402 1 40.336 1:08.988 39.892 2:29.216
18:03:25.251 2 37.275 1:07.681 36.893 2:21.849
18:05:45.667 3 35.662 1:08.187 36.567 2:20.416
18:08:05.356 4 35.496 1:07.502 36.691
18:10:25.522 5 35.912 1:07.288 36.966 2:20.166
(7) PEDRO CHACCUR
18:01:03.650 1 43.281 1:09.212 36.624 2:29.117
18:03:27.149 2 37.369 1:10.058 36.072 2:23.499
18:05:49.526 3 36.642 1:09.569 36.166 2:22.377
18:08:10.040 4 35.583 1:08.751 36.180
18:10:32.349 5 37.682 1:08.342 36.285 2:22.309
(16) ZEKINHA
18:00:57.514 1 38.936 1:07.917 37.602 2:24.455
18:03:23.842 2 38.442 1:09.614 38.272 2:26.328
18:05:47.015 3 36.953 1:09.004 37.216 2:23173
18:08:09.737 4 36.925 1:08.776 37.021
18:10:34.004 5 39.193 1:07.861 37.213 2:24.267
(153) ANDRE
18:01:03.292 1 40.389 1:10.817 36.986 2:28.192
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